:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10806781

Jan 10, 2025 - 10:36 (UTC)

In epoch 337,711 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 530425 - 0.019152493 ETH®
63.42 USD

2 530427 - 0.019245274 ETH®
63.73 USD

3 530428 - 0.019220441 ETH®
63.65 USD

4 530429 - 0.019245718 ETH®
63.73 USD

S 530431 - 0.019266013 ETH®
63.80 USD

6 530432 - 0.019205787 ETH&®
63.60 USD

7 530433 - 0.019236302 ETH®
63.70 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/10806781
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/337711
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/530425
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/530427
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/530428
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/530429
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/530431
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/530432
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/530433

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

030435

530436

030439

530440

Validator Id

1223214

Amount

0.019235092
63.69 USD

0.019225120
63.66 USD

0.019168473
63.47 USD

0.019204012
63.59 USD

0.019227290
63.67 USD

0.019222490
63.65 USD

0.019215340
63.63 USD

0.064777430
214.52 USD

0.019197081
63.57 USD

Amount

+ 0.046733335

154.76 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/530435
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/530436
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/530437
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/530439
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/530440
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/530441
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/530443
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/530444
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/530445
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1223214

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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